PROJECT DATE
COMMENTS
WPAR WALL PACK ARCHITECTURAL LED
The WPAR series is an architectural high-performance, high-efficacy LED
wall pack that is DLC Certified and Wet Location listed. WPAR is certified
for 3G vibration and the aluminum housing is finished with a 3-mil resilient
powder coat that is resistant to corrosion, UV degradation, abrasion and
salt fog environments. It is ideal for replacing 175-1000W metal halide with

7.2”
14.3” 14.3”
7.9” 7.9”
WPAR WALL PACK ARCHITECTURAL LED
REV 2024 0227
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT SAGE BRANDS FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.
TERRAIN SITE LIGHTING - A DIVISION OF SAGE BRANDS  •  TERRAIN.LIGHTING   |   SAGE BRANDS  •  SAGE.LIGHTING
PERFORMANCE DATA
Delivered lumen output values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Performance data is considered to be representative of the models
shown within the tolerances allowed by Lighting Facts. Actual performance may vary as a result of the final installed ambient environment and application. Actual wattage may
vary +/- 10% when operating between 120-277VAC.
MODEL LEDS RATED
WATTS
30K (3000K, 70CRI) 40K (4000K, 70CRI) 50K (5000K, 70CRI)
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
WPAR-15 28 15W 2003 134 2024 135 2044 136
WPAR-30 49 30W 3845 128 3960 132 4008 134
WPAR-50 144 50W 6654 133 6725 134 6792 136
WPAR-70 192 70W 9016 129 9112 130 9222 132
WPAR-100 384 100W 12200 122 12400 124 12500 125
WPAR-120 448 120W 14640 122 14760 123 15000 125
WPAR-150 512 150W 18300 122 18450 123 18750 125
 ELECTRICAL DATA
MODEL LEDS LED
CURRENT SYSTEM WATTS
CURRENT